
FAIRWAYS DIRECTORY II

NAME FIRST LOT # ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

Alexander Barbara 1136 20830 847-922-7677 alexander.barbara@mchsi.com

Barrett Diana 1162 20803 540-798-0455 randdbarrett@gmail.com

Barrett Ron 1162 20803 540-798-1531 randdbarrett@gmail.com

Beaupre Nancy 1149 20861 815-953-1111 dbld1944@gmail.com

Bennett Janet 1157 20823 905-975-2297 northernglory22@gmail.com

Billings Anne 1170 20751 906-475-5368 annebillings49@gmail.com

Billings Joseph 1170 20751 906-204-0944 jobillin1965@gmail.com

Blakeslee Ron 1140 20846 508-922-8688 rjblake1@hotmail.com

Blakeslee Patricia 1140 20846 508-922-8688 Patsy25@live.com

Boss Mary 1132 20814 920-420-1369 mboss64920@aol.com

Boss Wayne 1132 20814 920-851-2610

Braunscheidel Cheryl 1145 20866 239-543-4048 cherbee108@aol.com

Braunscheidel Thomas 1145 20866 716-510-2804 tftb818@aol.com

Brendsel David 1147 20869 701-570-3516 david.llc13@gmail.com

Brendsel Sandra 1147 20869 701-570-7121

Buesing Joanne 1159 20815 269-921-0809 joannebuesing20@gmail.com

Buesing Walter 1159 20815 269-921-1970 wbuesing@att.net

Campatelli Patti 1179 20711 617-981-3204 Pattyc264@gmail.com

Cecchini Rachel 1174 20731 543-5485 drtj2211@yahoo.com

Chin Cheryl 1172 20743 570-575-1054 cherylchin128@frontier.com

Chin Richard 1172 20743 570-446-1023 rpchin128@gmail.com

Coleman Christy 1166 20765 309-945-6993 edandchristycoleman@gmail.com

DaRos Gail 1114 20740 860-933-2788 gdaros2599@comcast.net

DaRos Gary 1114 20740 860-933-2789 gdaros0611@gmail.com

Davis Mary 1116 20748 937-901-5202 mdavis4445@gmail.com
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DeBerry Bill 1108 20712 708-528-5080 wtdonline@comcast.net

DeBerry Debbie 1108 20712 708-214-5080 ddonline@comcast.net

Derrick Bill 1160 20811 612-685-5463 bill@derrickbuilt.com

Derrick Jeanne 1160 20811 612-685-5463 jbderrick@comcast.net

Donoghue Robert 1148 20865 781-812-6530 donoghuefam1@hotmail.com

Donoghue Rosemary 1148 20865 781-812-6530

Dorman Emily 1168 20759 303-921-3369 emdorman@msn.com

Dorman Mark 1168 20759 303-921-3392 mcdorman1945@gmail.com

Dumont Dianna 1180 20705 207-431-5817 digenedumont@gmail.com

Dumont Eugene 1180 20705 207-431-5817

Esdale Janice 1152 20847 239-986-9864 janiceesdale@gmail.com

Esdale Peter 1152 20847 239-986-9865 pesdale@hotmail.com

Fell Denise 1156 20827 586-488-7744 denisefell3@gmail.com

Fell Michael 1156 20827 586-504-0223 retired59@comcast.net

Fraser Grant 1157 20823 905-484-4642 northernglory22@gmail.com

Gallagher Carolyn 1165 20769 941-628-8162 carolgalla@aol.com

Grandy Kathleen 1150 20857 262-370-4712 smockqueen@yahoo.com

Grandy Wayne 1150 20857 262-308-7668

Greenawalt Roy 1135 20826 239-217-4812 srgreenawalt@yahoo.com

Gruezke Nancy 1181 20701 740-215-0889 nancygruezke@gmail.com

Gruezke William 1181 20701 740-215-0889 wgruezke@gmail.com

Gustin Ann 1125 20786 239-464-6366 darrylgustin@gmail.com

Gustin Darryl 1125 20786 239-464-6366 darrylgustin@gmail.com

Habursky Linda 1167 20761 315-882-4229

Habursky William 1167 20761 315-412-5399 whabursk@gmail.com

Hambleton Bill 1178 20715 517-749-8637 billhambleton@hotmail.com
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Hambleton Rhonda 1178 20715 517-285-8602 rfhambleton@hotmail.com

Heiple Barbara 1124 20782 814-442-5880

Heiple Douglas 1124 20782 814-442-5880 dheiple@hotmail.com

Honan Carol 1133 20818 978-421-5294 chonan@comcast.net

Honan John 1133 20818 978-235-4139

Hopkins Janet 1161 20807 651-245-3617 grandmajanet123@yahoo.com

Hopkins John 1161 20807 651-245-3617 johnmhopkins@yahoo.com

Ingersoll Glenna & Jim 1154 20835 330-715-4191 jingers158@aol.com

Jones Lee 1130 20806 419-602-0635 pdj1942@aol.com

Kapitor George & Teresa 1153 20839 239-349-4546 kapitor@yahoo.ca

Kelley Angelia 1112 20770 angkelley4191@gmail.com

Kerschner Lynn 1109 20720 207-716-6861 lkerschner@roadrunner.com

Klimas Paula 1142 20854 239-322-0663 vopaula2@yahoo.com

Klimas Ronald 1142 20854 239-731-5775 klimasrj@aol.com

Koenig Mary 1110 20724 239-543-1358 mkoenig45@gmail.com

Koenig Paul 1110 20724 239-543-1358 pkoenig47@gmail.com

Kruyvail Becky 1120 20766 260-316-0440 bdkuryvail@hotmail.com

Kuryvail Brian 1120 20766 260-667-8007 bekuryvail@gmail.com

Larsen Katherine 1176 20721 707-322-0276 kathblues@me.com

Lemere Chris 1127 20794 860-485-8855

Lemere Bob 1127 20794 860-307-5999 robert.lemere@snet.net

Ley Gregory 1137 20834 740-638-2201 leydeerfieldfarms@yahoo.com

Ley Karen 1137 20834 740-638-2201

Lim Daniel 1118 20758 301-910-8975 sunfun4850@gmail.com

Lim Seu 1118 20758 301-910-8939 slimmy50@gmail.com

Lim Ann Chin 1164 20773 718-921-5678
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Lim Johnny 1164 20773 718-921-5678 johnlim65@aol.com

McDonald Dave 1163 20789 239-567-5491 dmcd526@gmail.com

McDonald Sean 1163 20789 330-730-0773 seanmcdonald1217@gmail.com

McGarry Anthony 1113 20736 239-543-4046 tonymc531@aol.com

McGarry Teresa 1113 20736 239-543-4046 tmc513@aol.com

McMullen Alma 1111 20728 416-816-0679 mcmullenalma@hotmail.com

McMullen Gary 1111 20728 416-819-3573

Meadvin Ken 1158 20819 239-567-4703 krmeadvin@yahoo.com

Miller Charles 1173 20737 678-296-6858 charemil@bellsouth.net

Morse James 1134 20822 239-286-2499 jpmorse48@comcast.net

Morse Pamela 1134 20822 513-365-9673 jpmorse48@comcast.net

Mueller Ron 1131 20810 217-827-7367 mueller1@madisontelco.com

Mueller Shirley 1131 20810 217-827-7367

Naghtin Carl 1143 20858 517-896-7199

Naghtin Marilyn 1143 20858 517-896-7199 mkeeyn@aol.com

Nudo Nancy 1122 20774 419-861-1945

Nudo Robert 1122 20774 419-215-6836 bobnudo@gmail.com

O'Donnell Kevin & Jolie 1129 20802 716-805-0253 jolieod@msn.com

Ostrander Joan 1146 20870 239-731-1217 norway8810@gmail.com

Penar Ellen 1138 20838 239-543-9917 penarem3@gmail.com

Penar Fred 1138 20838 239-543-9917 penarf@gmail.com

Pettigrew Gregory 1126 20790 816-387-1563

Pettigrew Susan 1126 20790 816-273-4912 spettigr@icloud.com

Pierce Marla 1177 20719 508-284-9343 marla10@comcast.net

Pietras Harry 1141 20850 239-731-0808 pietrasjr@gmail.com

Piscioneri James 1107 20700 413-530-9231 jpiscioner@aol.com
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Piscioneri Nancy 1107 20700 413-530-2658 happygarden1948@hotmail.com

Ray Richard 1171 20747 217-280-1408 rray1956@yahoo.com

Ray Linda 1171 20747 217-280-1407 lray57@yahoo.com

Sanvi Joyce 1139 20842 618-292-0726

Sanvi Robert 1139 20842 618-407-2560 rjsanvi@madisontelco.com

Scharf Rick 1169 20755 574-250-3418 rickscharf5@gmail.com

Scharf Pat 1169 20755 574-277-1970 prscharf@gmail.com

Schiavone Joe 1175 20725 239-770-1185 jkschiavone@gmail.com

Schiavone Karen 1175 20725 239-770-1185

Schroeder Edward 1155 20831 770-823-2124

Schroeder Fran 1155 20831 770-823-2124 faschroeder@comcast.net

Slocum Annette 1151 20853 608-575-0151 annetteslocum@gmail.com

Slocum John 1151 20853 608-575-9956 Jackslocum58@gmail.com

Spitzer Steve 1136 20830 815-354-8952 stevespitzer@mchsi.com

Stratton Jacqueline 1144 20862 239-652-0668 jackies41@aol.com

Sumner David 1115 20744 260-668-0166 david@powerscreenindiana.com

Sumner Gena 1115 20744 574-360-7595 sumnerg52100@gmail.com

Swisher Gary 1119 20762 614-402-8632 garyswisher7@gmail.com

Swisher Rosie 1119 20762 614-402-2690 raswisher7@gmail.com

Toomey Mike 1128 20798 703-728-6231 m_toomey@msn.com

Trotter Thomas 1123 20778 540-420-8663 trotterx2@gmail.com

Trotter Nancy 1123 20778 540-420-8664

Vaught Jacqueline 1121 20770 865-300-9847 vaughtjackie@gmail.com

Voyles James 1117 20752 614-270-2729

Voyles Marilyn 1117 20752 614-270-2729 movoyles@hotmail.com

Wood Nora 1112 20732 914-762-9065
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Wood Paul 1112 20732 914-374-6808 redpatch411@yahoo.com

ABSENTEE OWNERS

Gordon John & Lori 1169 20755 jdgordo51@yahoo.com
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